
OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Results - February 18, 2025

Top 4 teams advance to the State Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 NORTHWESTERN 1144 1066 1013 3223 255 216 205 175 236 189 1276 4499

2 CLINTON-MASSIE 982 1026 1087 3095 197 189 176 204 253 213 1232 4327

3 BENJAMIN LOGAN 1059 989 1083 3131 203 148 221 179 155 191 1097 4228

4 FORT RECOVERY 1013 1019 945 2977 179 224 235 170 235 144 1187 4164

5 SHAWNEE 946 915 1030 2891 202 205 150 205 223 213 1198 4089 75

6 VERSAILLES 869 926 1019 2814 183 210 221 177 192 167 1150 3964 200

7 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. 963 945 968 2876 168 172 223 184 157 183 1087 3963 201

8 YELLOW SPRINGS 818 1003 979 2800 187 153 223 163 184 152 1062 3862 302

8 GRAHAM LOCAL 940 884 909 2733 194 203 189 158 165 220 1129 3862 302

10 GREENON 818 972 910 2700 157 189 196 182 181 190 1095 3795 369

11 FORT LORAMIE 964 916 885 2765 189 170 139 152 154 176 980 3745 419

12 READING 845 892 919 2656 169 133 183 176 156 194 1011 3667 497

13 BLANCHESTER 893 957 795 2645 183 137 180 170 177 162 1009 3654 510

14 ANSONIA 888 752 970 2610 146 226 193 144 130 179 1018 3628 536

15 EAST CLINTON 864 889 870 2623 168 150 134 223 127 181 983 3606 558

16 TAYLOR 804 900 844 2548 195 159 158 184 169 190 1055 3603 561

17 URBANA 858 833 834 2525 148 214 144 228 156 156 1046 3571 593

18 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 779 778 842 2399 225 171 157 180 132 174 1039 3438 726

19 NORWOOD 730 874 767 2371 203 232 129 179 141 152 1036 3407 757

20 GEORGETOWN 810 869 784 2463 158 179 145 160 150 116 908 3371 793

21 DEER PARK 772 819 887 2478 191 133 154 170 126 114 888 3366 798

22 FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY 775 763 796 2334 189 187 101 157 122 179 935 3269 895

23 MARIEMONT 848 671 852 2371 140 110 148 129 179 184 890 3261 903

24 SEVEN HILLS 761 702 782 2245 96 111 144 155 169 163 838 3083 1081

TOTAL PINS: 21143 21360 21770 64273 4325 4221 4148 4204 4069 4182 25149 89422

FIELD AVERAGE: 880.958 890 907.083 2678.04167 180.208 175.875 172.833 175.167 169.542 174.25 1047.88 3725.92



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TJ PHLIPOT

Asst. Coach: MARGARET MIDDLETON

122 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ANSONIA DARBY GILLAND 12 147 174 171 492

ANSONIA NOAH HECK 11 212 167 186 565

ANSONIA MATT MIDDLETON 11 194 143 242 579

ANSONIA BYRON YOUNG 11 133 223 356

ANSONIA AUSTIN SINGER 10 122 122

ANSONIA PARKER CROMES 10 202 146 148 496

ANSONIA WILLIAM AULTMAN 9

ANSONIA Substitution 1 n/a

ANSONIA Substitution 2 n/a

ANSONIA Substitution 3 n/a

937-621-7313 t.phlipot@yahoo.com Team Total 888 752 970 2610

TIGERS ORANGE AND BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHARLES SULLIVAN

Asst. Coach: KERRI SULLIVAN

198 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BENJAMIN LOGAN CALEB KNIGHT 12 192 224 209 625

BENJAMIN LOGAN DYLAN STEWART 10 220 194 202 616

BENJAMIN LOGAN NATE DAVIS 12 213 186 256 655

BENJAMIN LOGAN LANDON STOODT 12 202 235 212 649

BENJAMIN LOGAN JARRETT BUCKENROTH 12 232 150 204 586

BENJAMIN LOGAN JACE LYONS 9

BENJAMIN LOGAN COLTON KLOPFENSTEIN 10

BENJAMIN LOGAN CONNER CHAMBERS 9

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 1 n/a

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 2 n/a

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 3 n/a

770-359-7601 bsully1@live.com Team Total 1059 989 1083 3131
RAIDERS GOLD, BLACK AND WHITE 5 5 5

146 226 193 144 130 179

203 148 221 179 155 191 1097 3131 4228

1018 2610 3628

ANSONIA

BENJAMIN LOGAN



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: GREG THORNTON

Asst. Coach: AUDREY BAAB

206 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BETHEL NICK KOHRS 12 209 197 180 586

BETHEL DANIEL NEAL 11 160 157 177 494

937-572-2406 thorntong@blsk12.org Ind

BEES KELLY GREEN AND WHITE 2 2 2

Individual
Head Coach: MICHELLE RANDOLPH

Asst. Coach: AMBER DONLEY

208 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BETHEL-TATE NATHAN RIDDLE 10 132 128 114 374

BETHEL-TATE LUKE PELVIT 11 119 117 170 406

BETHEL-TATE RILEY HOULIHAN 10 117 129 168 414

513-349-7958 michelle.randolph@betheltate.org Ind

TIGERS SCARLET AND GRAY 3 3 3

BETHEL-TATE

BETHEL



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: PAUL JACKSON

228 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BLANCHESTER ISAIAH ABBOTT 12 160 244 168 572

BLANCHESTER JONATHAN SEARS 12 223 171 153 547

BLANCHESTER ISAIAH GRAY 12

BLANCHESTER DANE SKATES 12 181 188 157 526

BLANCHESTER RANDY ECKMAN 11 202 204 169 575

BLANCHESTER BRIAN WHITE 10 148 148

BLANCHESTER HAYDEN PHILLIPS 10

BLANCHESTER JOE SHERROD 10

BLANCHESTER Substitution 1 n/a 127 150 277

BLANCHESTER Substitution 2 n/a

BLANCHESTER Substitution 3 n/a

513-673-5800 pauljfixit@outlook.com Team Total 893 957 795 2645
WILDCATS NAVY BLUE AND WHITE 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: DAVID STECKEL

Asst. Coach: NICK POWELL

318 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARLISLE WIL ELBRECHT 9 189 233 172 594

CARLISLE ETHAN HAMM 12 159 134 191 484

937-477-8586 david.steckel@carlisleindians.org Ind

INDIANS RED AND GRAY 2 2 2

1009162 2645183 137 180 170 177 3654

CARLISLE

BLANCHESTER



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JAMES BELTZ

667 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN KELLER HARRISON 12 147 187 175 509

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN MICHAEL BROWN 11 227 191 177 595

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN BRAXTON WRIGHT 12 155 141 127 423

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN CALEB GLENN 12 132 108 138 378

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN HARVEY HOLLANDSWORTH 12 118 151 225 494

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN RILER ROMINE 12

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN ISAAC MARSHALL 11

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN CALEB WICH 10

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

513-254-1720 Jimmy.Beltz@cincinnatichristian.org Team Total 779 778 842 2399
COUGARS ROYAL BLUE AND WHITE 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: JORDYN RILEY

1956 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CLARK MONTESSORI CHASE WILLIAMS 12 177 138 170 485

513-655-1983 Jordynriley2003@gmail.com Ind

COUGARS ROYAL BLUE, BLACK AND WHITE 1 1 1

23991039 3438225 171 157 180 132 174

CLARK MONTESSORI

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: ANTHONY GETTLER

Asst. Coach: JENNY LEIMAN

382 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN WYATT FISHER 11 152 211 180 543

510-479-8832 gettler_t@cneschools.org Ind

ROCKETS BLUE AND GOLD 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TYLER HAYSLIP

Asst. Coach: WYNNETTA JOHNSTON

388 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CLINTON-MASSIE WYATT SMITH 12 233 201 192 626

CLINTON-MASSIE IAN ADAMS 12 193 226 195 614

CLINTON-MASSIE CORVIN PITTENGER 12 179 146 234 559

CLINTON-MASSIE MASON KECK 12 176 242 290 708

CLINTON-MASSIE SAM MASSIE 12 201 211 176 588

CLINTON-MASSIE COOPER HUDDLESON 12

CLINTON-MASSIE TREVOR BILLS 12

CLINTON-MASSIE HUDSON COBLENTZ 9

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 1 n/a

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 2 n/a

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 3 n/a

937-725-2645 Tyler.Hayslip@cmfalcons.org Team Total 982 1026 1087 3095
FALCONS RED, BLUE AND WHITE 5 5 5

253 1232213197 189 176 204 43273095

CLINTON-MASSIE

CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: RAY COX

Asst. Coach: TED  MACKENDRICK

460 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

DAYTON CHRISTIAN AIDEN WIGGINS 12 172 190 186 548

DAYTON CHRISTIAN CONNER HICKS 10 190 209 231 630

513-267-3773 ray@thecampbytheriver.com Ind

WARRIORS PURPLE, GOLD AND WHITE 2 2 2

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHRIS HERINGER

Asst. Coach: CANDIS HERINGER

462 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

DEER PARK JOE MIL 11 190 208 243 641

DEER PARK JOSH ROYSE 10 126 157 210 493

DEER PARK RILEY MCHUGH 12 148 147 149 444

DEER PARK CHRISTOPHER HILL 11 157 183 135 475

DEER PARK NATHAN HORNSBY 11

DEER PARK LOGAN SIMMS 11

DEER PARK ETHAN ANDERSON 10

DEER PARK CARTER KEMMETER 11 151 124 150 425

DEER PARK Substitution 1 n/a

DEER PARK Substitution 2 n/a

DEER PARK Substitution 3 n/a

513-545-6776 chrisheringer@gmail.com Team Total 772 819 887 2478
WILDCATS SCARLET AND GRAY 5 5 5

191 133 154 170 126

DEER PARK

114 888 33662478

DAYTON CHRISTIAN



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DALE WALLACE JR

Asst. Coach: CASEY CURTIS

490 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EAST CLINTON JADEN EVANS 12 131 131

EAST CLINTON ZIMRI MAHANES 11 169 195 181 545

EAST CLINTON DAKOETAH LANCEY 10 144 183 164 491

EAST CLINTON PRESTON BEHR 12 197 206 180 583

EAST CLINTON RICKY KEMPKE 12 230 191 214 635

EAST CLINTON AUSTIN BURDEN 11 124 114 238

EAST CLINTON TOMMY CLEFFORD 12

EAST CLINTON DRU SIMMONS 11

EAST CLINTON Substitution 1 n/a

EAST CLINTON Substitution 2 n/a

EAST CLINTON Substitution 3 n/a

937-218-6120 dalewallace722@gmail.com Team Total 864 889 870 2623
ASTROS SCARLET AND GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICK HERRING

Asst. Coach: JAMES SMITH

591 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. LEVI HAYES 12 213 181 218 612

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. MADDOX BUCHE 12 163 162 143 468

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. MASON MEISNER 12 167 193 206 566

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. GABE AMOS 10 208 176 204 588

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. AUSTIN PERKS 12 212 233 197 642

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. RYAN KOCH 11

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. JOSH SAVARD 12

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. Substitution 1 n/a

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. Substitution 2 n/a

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD. Substitution 3 n/a

937-631-3701 rherring@ecaoh.com Team Total 963 945 968 2876
LIONS PURPLE AND GOLD 5 5 5

3963

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACAD.

EAST CLINTON

127 181

1087

2623

168 172 223 184 157

168 150 134 223

183 2876

983 3606



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICHARD SHELTON

Asst. Coach: JASON MOORE

576 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY GRANT SHORT 10 86 86

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY JAMAHL KUEBLER 10 156 210 179 545

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY GAVYN DENNIS 11 184 115 166 465

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY JAXSON RASH 11 161 159 163 483

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY DILLON WAGNER 11 188 167 165 520

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY ISAAC HALKER 12 123 123

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY Substitution 1 n/a 112 112

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY Substitution 2 n/a

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY Substitution 3 n/a

937-403-5517 jujitsu5th@yahoo.com Team Total 775 763 796 2334
ROCKETS KELLY GREEN AND WHITE 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: HOLLY GOODPASTER

580 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FELICITY-FRANKLIN LUCAS ADDIS 10 137 151 214 502

937-499-4618 goodpasterh@felicityohioschools.org Ind

CARDINALS RED AND WHITE 1 1 1

3269189 187 101 157 122 179 2334935

FELICITY-FRANKLIN

FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: HAYDEN EGBERT

Asst. Coach: BRIAN BRUGGEMAN

602 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FORT LORAMIE ASHTON WRAY 12 182 157 194 533

FORT LORAMIE LUKE HOLTHAUS 12 229 210 166 605

FORT LORAMIE JAY PUTHOFF 11 208 186 158 552

FORT LORAMIE CASEY BILLING 11 155 225 196 576

FORT LORAMIE SHANE RHODEFFER 11

FORT LORAMIE DARREN SIEGEL 10 190 138 171 499

FORT LORAMIE BRETT DEMANGE 10

FORT LORAMIE SAM HOLTHAUS 9

FORT LORAMIE Substitution 1 n/a

FORT LORAMIE Substitution 2 n/a

FORT LORAMIE Substitution 3 n/a

937-419-9139 haydenegbert01@gmail.com Team Total 964 916 885 2765
REDSKINS RED AND BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: COREY  GERLACH

Asst. Coach: JIM SHEPPARD

604 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FORT RECOVERY ELI LENNARTZ 12 178 178

FORT RECOVERY RILEY GRIESHOP 12 223 226 253 702

FORT RECOVERY GABE ACHESON 11 217 193 194 604

FORT RECOVERY REECE LEFEVRE 11 173 173

FORT RECOVERY ANTHONY ROESSNER 11

FORT RECOVERY AJ SIEFRING 11 177 177

FORT RECOVERY LELAND WILSON 9 222 189 180 591

FORT RECOVERY GARRETT DILLER 11 234 168 402

FORT RECOVERY Substitution 1 n/a 150 150

FORT RECOVERY Substitution 2 n/a

FORT RECOVERY Substitution 3 n/a

419-852-9962 coreygerlach@gmail.com Team Total 1013 1019 945 2977
INDIANS PURPLE AND WHITE 5 5 5

3745

4164

139 152 154 176 2765

144179 224 235 170

189 170 980

1187235 2977

FORT LORAMIE

FORT RECOVERY



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BRANDON WINTEROD

Asst. Coach: KYLE WAINSCOTT

638 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GEORGETOWN BRYCE WINTEROD 10 168 204 165 537

GEORGETOWN RUSSELL "RJ" LIMING 12

GEORGETOWN CARSON WHISMAN 12 190 151 232 573

GEORGETOWN BLAKE ISON 9 139 147 286

GEORGETOWN GREGORY "WYATT" BLACK 12 150 193 138 481

GEORGETOWN AUSTIN LITZLER 11

GEORGETOWN SPENCER WAINSCOTT 10 163 174 138 475

GEORGETOWN SAMUEL "SAMMY" KING 9 111 111

GEORGETOWN Substitution 1 n/a

GEORGETOWN Substitution 2 n/a

GEORGETOWN Substitution 3 n/a

937-515-8419 Brandon.winterod@gtown.k12.oh.us Team Total 810 869 784 2463
G-MEN BLACK AND GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BILL DOLBY

Asst. Coach: MADISON DOLBY OBER

660 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRAHAM LOCAL KOLE BISHOP 11 168 159 205 532

GRAHAM LOCAL DAWSON LEWIS 12 183 165 188 536

GRAHAM LOCAL JOHNATHAN HENRY 11 146 156 302

GRAHAM LOCAL LOGAN PITSINGER 10 232 222 176 630

GRAHAM LOCAL DREW CLARK 10 211 182 205 598

GRAHAM LOCAL CALEB VULGAMORE 10

GRAHAM LOCAL JACK WILCOXON 10

GRAHAM LOCAL WILL STOVER 12

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 1 n/a 135 135

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 2 n/a

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 3 n/a

937-896-8603 21billyd@gmail.com Team Total 940 884 909 2733
FALCONS BLACK AND WHITE 5 5 5

3371

203 189 158 220 1129 2733

158 179 145 160 150 116

194 165

2463908

3862

GRAHAM LOCAL

GEORGETOWN



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: KYLE LEWIS

676 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GREENON NOAH CORNISH 11 139 193 181 513

GREENON COLTEN HOUSEMAN 12

GREENON CADEN RUDY 12 172 180 194 546

GREENON ZACH GRUBBS 12 183 213 165 561

GREENON DANNY STACY 12 190 192 223 605

GREENON ZACH MARRIOTT 10 194 147 341

GREENON NOAH CURRIE 10

GREENON Substitution 1 n/a 134 134

GREENON Substitution 2 n/a

GREENON Substitution 3 n/a

937-694-1088 klewis@greenonschools.org Team Total 818 972 910 2700
KNIGHTS BLACK, WHITE AND RED 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JIM BARR

954 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARIEMONT CHESLEY ADAM 11

MARIEMONT MITCHELL BARR 10

MARIEMONT COLIN DENNIS 11 101 101

MARIEMONT MAX MADL 9 138 138

MARIEMONT CHARLIE MARCKWALD 10 167 136 303

MARIEMONT JACK WEAVER 10 219 132 245 596

MARIEMONT REID WICKEMEYER 10 155 167 200 522

MARIEMONT MATTHEW WILLETT 10 171 140 311

MARIEMONT Substitution 1 n/a 136 133 131 400

MARIEMONT Substitution 2 n/a

MARIEMONT Substitution 3 n/a

513-520-5622 jbarr@mariemontschools.org Team Total 848 671 852 2371
WARRIORS BLUE AND GOLD 5 5 5

2700

140 110 148 129

157 189 196 182

179

181 1095 3795

890 32612371184

190

MARIEMONT

GREENON



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: BRANDON REHMERT

Asst. Coach: MINDY LONGFELLOW

1054 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY TRISTEN GIBSON 11 136 145 171 452

937-564-2648 brandonrehmert@gmail.com Ind

BLACKHAWKS BLACK, WHITE AND RED 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: STEPHEN POLLOCK

Asst. Coach: ALAN JUDY

1136 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHEASTERN JESSE POLLOCK 12 177 163 158 498

NORTHEASTERN MAX HODGKINS 12 232 255 156 643

937-408-2567 bubba4lions@yahoo.com Ind

JETS CARDINAL AND GOLD 2 2 2

NORTHEASTERN

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DAN KEGLEY

Asst. Coach: JOSH BRACKNEY

1168 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHWESTERN EMMETT BEAVER 10 215 215

NORTHWESTERN COOPER BRACKNEY 12 240 216 218 674

NORTHWESTERN ETHAN DOLWICK 11

NORTHWESTERN PIERCE GALLAGHER 10 231 247 195 673

NORTHWESTERN LANDON KEGLEY 12 199 213 203 615

NORTHWESTERN JAYDEN MAHAFFEY 10

NORTHWESTERN JAMIE PARTLOW 12 259 217 213 689

NORTHWESTERN TIMOTHY SPENCER 10

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 1 n/a 173 184 357

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 3 n/a

937-605-2179 dan@kegley.biz Team Total 1144 1066 1013 3223
WARRIORS RED, BLUE AND WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: NATHAN HALE

Asst. Coach: DYLAN VINCENT

1176 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORWOOD IAN WARD 10

NORWOOD JOEL RABER 11 158 225 186 569

NORWOOD CHASE BURNS 11 143 143

NORWOOD KADEN HOWARD 10 142 161 303

NORWOOD KASEN HOWARD 10

NORWOOD DYLAN LEVERENEZ-KLEINTANK 10 151 189 164 504

NORWOOD BADEN BLASE 10

NORWOOD AIDEN SANDERS 10 180 156 181 517

NORWOOD Substitution 1 n/a 99 124 223

NORWOOD Substitution 2 n/a 112 112

NORWOOD Substitution 3 n/a

513-482-0781 hale.n@norwoodschools.org Team Total 730 874 767 2371
INDIANS NAVY AND SCARLET 5 5 5

232 129 179 141 152 1036 2371 3407

216 205 175 236 189 1276 3223 4499

NORWOOD

NORTHWESTERN

255

203



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JOE GODBEY

Asst. Coach: RICKY BUSH

1284 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

READING PEYTON FRANK 11 203 177 242 622

READING GABE SCHMIDT 11 238 214 180 632

READING NATE MASSEY 12 150 201 191 542

READING AIDEN HULLINGER 12 136 157 143 436

READING BLAKE SCHMIDTGOESSLING 12

READING ISAAC WELLS 12 163 163

READING EMERY BELL 12

READING Substitution 1 n/a 118 143 261

READING Substitution 2 n/a

READING Substitution 3 n/a

513-967-5515 Coachgodbey@gmail.com Team Total 845 892 919 2656
BLUE DEVILS BLUE, WHITE AND BLACK 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: ZERAH CROUCH

1310 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIVERSIDE COOPER CROUCH 10 214 279 267 760

937-441-8145 bigzc77@hotmail.com Ind

PIRATES RED AND ROYAL BLUE 1 1 1

169 133 183 176 156 194 1011 2656 3667

READING

RIVERSIDE



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: JERRY BOCKHOLD

1322 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ROGER BACON JOE BRITTON 12 219 199 190 608

513-658-5177 jerbock@yahoo.com Ind

SPARTANS BROWN AND WHITE 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ROBIN  WILSON

Asst. Coach: COREY WILSON

1404 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SEVEN HILLS AARON HOWARD 12 162 159 160 481

SEVEN HILLS CALEB KATZ 11 145 126 151 422

SEVEN HILLS MAX FAISON 11 147 147

SEVEN HILLS ADI DUGGAL 12 191 136 138 465

SEVEN HILLS NICK STEIN 12 158 162 186 506

SEVEN HILLS CALVIN ARMSTRONG 11

SEVEN HILLS BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN 11

SEVEN HILLS DANIEL CHOI 12

SEVEN HILLS Substitution 1 n/a 105 119 224

SEVEN HILLS Substitution 2 n/a

SEVEN HILLS Substitution 3 n/a

513-476-4509 robin.wilson@7hills.org Team Total 761 702 782 2245
STINGERS NAVY, GOLD AND NAVY 5 5 5

ROGER BACON

SEVEN HILLS

96 111 144 155 169 163 838 2245 3083



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JOHN OLIVER

1414 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SHAWNEE AYDEN HAYNES 11 217 233 168 618

SHAWNEE ERIC WALTERS 11 173 182 355

SHAWNEE CRAIG RUF 11 221 168 268 657

SHAWNEE ELIJAH VINCE 10 172 142 211 525

SHAWNEE DORIAN GREEN 11 184 199 201 584

SHAWNEE ZAYNE GREEN 10

SHAWNEE Substitution 1 n/a 152 152

SHAWNEE Substitution 2 n/a

SHAWNEE Substitution 3 n/a

937-207-7979 browns100@hotmail.com Team Total 946 915 1030 2891
BRAVES GOLD AND BLACK 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: BART CASON

Asst. Coach: TRAVIS ADKINS

1452 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL KYLE ADKINS 12 225 163 155 543

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL HAYDEN CARTER 12 193 184 169 546

937-346-4035 Bart.cason@yahoo.com Ind

TROJANS SCARLET AND GRAY 2 2 2

SHAWNEE

202 205 150 205 223 213 1198 2891 4089

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: RYAN MCCARTHY

Asst. Coach: BRITTINEY OTTING

1466 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SPENCER CENTER ASAHD SITAWI 9 207 116 156 479

513-227-2830 mccartr@cpsboe.k12.oh.us Ind

WOLFPACK NAVY, GRAY AND SILVER 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: IRENE MARSH

1524 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

TAYLOR CADEN BRAY 12 234 208 241 683

TAYLOR ELLIOT HEIDKAMP 12 206 182 172 560

TAYLOR ADAM HISER 12 224 173 397

TAYLOR RYAN LATTARULO 12 141 117 105 363

TAYLOR DAVID BARTHELMEH 10

TAYLOR LIAM HAAS 10 169 153 322

TAYLOR XANDER CIRESI 11

TAYLOR LOGAN CALLOWAY 11

TAYLOR Substitution 1 n/a 111 111

TAYLOR Substitution 2 n/a 112 112

TAYLOR Substitution 3 n/a

513-910-9676 ths.bowling@trlsd.org Team Total 804 900 844 2548
YELLOW JACKETS BLACK, GOLD AND BROWN 5 5 5

SPENCER CENTER

TAYLOR

195 159 158 184 169 190 1055 2548 3603



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RON CLARK

Asst. Coach: KAZ SCOTT

1578 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

URBANA MIKE BENEFIEL 10 198 208 406

URBANA JOHN DALE 12 166 173 171 510

URBANA CONNER ARNETT 12 162 168 179 509

URBANA DRADEN BELT 12 188 169 191 548

URBANA KHOLDEN BELT 12

URBANA TRISTAN LAWSON 11 161 161

URBANA JOSH BLAKEMAN 9

URBANA Substitution 1 n/a 144 115 132 391

URBANA Substitution 2 n/a

URBANA Substitution 3 n/a

937-215-4303 ronclark65@aol.com Team Total 858 833 834 2525
HILLCLIMBERS MAROON, WHITE AND GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TYLER PHLIPOT

Asst. Coach: MATT SHIMP

1600 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

VERSAILLES ALEX SELHORST 9 183 235 174 592

VERSAILLES CADIEN GREEN 10

VERSAILLES ZAC MANGEN 11 201 183 384

VERSAILLES AUSTIN RUHENKAMP 11 157 157

VERSAILLES GAVIN HECHT 11 221 221

VERSAILLES SAM ALBERS 11 193 170 217 580

VERSAILLES OWEN DEMANGE 12

VERSAILLES BLAKE HENRY 12 202 183 224 609

VERSAILLES Substitution 1 n/a 134 137 271

VERSAILLES Substitution 2 n/a

VERSAILLES Substitution 3 n/a

937-467-9035 tyler.phlipot@vtigers.org Team Total 869 926 1019 2814
TIGERS ORANGE AND BLACK 5 5 5

URBANA

148 214 144 228 156 156 1046 2525 3571

VERSAILLES

183 210 221 177 192 167 1150 2814 3964



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: LARRY SEARLES

Asst. Coach: ELI ULLERY

1688 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM TUCKER SEARLES 10 157 185 169 511

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM DEVON JONES 11 203 183 136 522

937-974-2433 lsearlesii@yahoo.com Ind

TIGERS ORANGE AND BLACK 2 2 2

Individual
Head Coach: KRISTI MCVICKER

1712 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WILLIAMSBURG LAWRENCE MCVICKER 9 111 104 116 331

513-907-5933 mcvicker_k@burgschools.org Ind

WILDCATS BLUE AND WHITE 1 1 1

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM

WILLIAMSBURG



OHSAA Boys Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2025

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: LOGAN NESTER

1744 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WYOMING JAVEN GRAGSTON 11 157 202 165 524

513-289-8453 nesterl@wyomingcityschools.org Ind

COWBOYS ROYAL BLUE AND WHITE

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DAVID JOHNSTON

1748 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

YELLOW SPRINGS ZANDER BAISDEN 12 256 203 459

YELLOW SPRINGS NOAH DIAMOND 11 212 215 217 644

YELLOW SPRINGS JAXYN FLETCHER 11 160 165 161 486

YELLOW SPRINGS STEPHON ROYALSTON 12 163 147 203 513

YELLOW SPRINGS LUCAS PRICE 12 145 220 195 560

YELLOW SPRINGS OWEN PRICE 11

YELLOW SPRINGS BRYCE FLEMING 9

YELLOW SPRINGS NOAH HORN 9

YELLOW SPRINGS Substitution 1 n/a 138 138

YELLOW SPRINGS Substitution 2 n/a

YELLOW SPRINGS Substitution 3 n/a

937-287-0459 Runerx@hotmail.com Team Total 818 1003 979 2800
BULLDOGS BLUE AND WHITE

YELLOW SPRINGS

187 153 223 163 184 152 1062 2800 3862

WYOMING


